
MOTHER TERESA REGIONAL CATHOLIC SCHOOL 
CALENDAR 2023- 2024 

 
SEPTEMBER   

Tuesday August 22 Staff Orientation/ P.D. 
Wednesday August 23 Faculty P.D. 
Thursday August 24 Staff Retreat 
Monday August 28 Orientation for Parents and 

Students PK/K (10 AM-12 PM) 
NO SCHOOL GRADES 1-8  

Tuesday August 29 Opening Day of School ~ 
Grades 1-8 O N L Y  

(Noon Dismissal) 

Wednesday August 30 First Day of School 
ALL STUDENTS GRADES 

PK2,PK3, PK4, PK5, K, 1-8 
First Day of AM & PM Cares  

1st Day Hot Lunch Program 
Thursday August 31 Grades 1-4: Back to School 

Night at 6:30 PM 
Grades 5-8: Back to School 

Night at 7:00 PM 

Friday September 1 School Closed 
Monday September 4 School Closed ~ Labor Day 
Tuesday September 5 Feast Day – 

St. Teresa of Calcutta 
 

Friday September 8 Back to School Liturgy 
at 9:15 AM 

 
Friday September 8 HASA Back To School Picnic 

6pm 
Monday September 11 HASA Board Mtg 6:30pm 
Thursday – Saturday   September 14-16 MDP Carnival 

  Wednesday   September 20 Early Childhood 
Pancake Breakfast 

9:00am 
Confessions 

Grade 8 1:30pm 
Saturday September 23 Confirmation Retreat 

9am-12pm 
Tuesday September 26 School Picture Day 

Thursday September 28 Father Cioppi’s Birthday 
MTC Liturgy in Memoriam 

9:15am 
OCTOBER   

Monday October 2 HASA Board Mtg. 
6:30 PM 

Wednesday 
 

October 4 Blessing of the Animals 9am 
Confessions 

   Grade 7 1:30pm 
 
 



Friday October 6 Mass 9:15 AM 
Student Council and NJHS 

Induction 
Wednesday October 11 Confirmation Practice 

6pm-7:30pm 
Friday October 13 School Closed – Staff Retreat 
Wednesday October 18 Confessions 

Grade 6 1:30pm 
Friday October 20 Fund Run 
Saturday October 21 MDP Confirmation   

10:30am 
 

Sunday October 22 Trunk or Treat 2:00 to 3:30 PM 
Tuesday October 31 Halloween  

Noon Dismissal  
CARES Available until 

4pm 
Staff Development 

Progress Reports Due 
NOVEMBER   

Wednesday November 1 Parent/Teacher Conferences 
8am-8pm 

NO SCHOOL 

Thursday November 2 Winter Uniform Begins 
Confessions 

Grade 5 1:30pm 
Friday November 3 Mass 9:15am  

1st Grade Saint’s Parade to Follow 

Monday November 6 HASA Board Meeting at 6:30 PM 
Wednesday November 8 Donuts with Dad at 7:30 AM 
Saturday November 11 8th Grade Rally Night 7-10 PM 
Wednesday November 15 Confessions 

Grade 4 1:30pm 
 
 

Friday 

 
 

November 17 

Early Dismissal at 12:00 PM 
(NO CARES) 
Staff  Meeting 

Mother of Divine Providence 
Christmas Bazaar – Set-Up 

Saturday November 18 Mother of Divine Providence 
Christmas Bazaar 

9:00 AM until 3:00 PM 
Tuesday November 21 Pre-K and K Thanksgiving 

Feast at 10:15 AM 
Wednesday November 22 Prayer Service 9:15 AM 

Early Dismissal 12:00 PM 
Begin Thanksgiving Break 

End of 1st Trimester 
NO CARES 

Thursday November 23 Thanksgiving – School Closed 
Friday November 24 Thanksgiving Break-School Closed 



Monday November 27 Classes Resume 
Beginning of 2nd Trimester 

Wednesday November 29 Confessions 
Grade 3 1:30pm 

DECEMBER   

Friday December 1 Mass at 9:15 AM 

Sunday December 3 Community Breakfast with Santa 
8:30-10:20am 

Monday December 4 SCHOOL CLOSED 
HASA Board Meeting at 6:30 PM 

Tuesday December 5 Distribute Report Cards for 
1st Trimester 

Wednesday December 6 Feast of St. Nicholas  
 

Friday December 8 Mass – Immaculate Conception 
9:15 

Grandparents’ Day 
Monday – Friday December 4-8 Santa Secret Shop Opens/Closes 

 
 

Wednesday 
 

December 13 
Early Childhood Christmas 

Concert 
at 9:30 AM 

 
Thursday 

 
December 14 

Christmas Concert Grades 1-8 
at 7:00 PM 

Friday December 15 Early Dismissal at 12:00 PM 
(NO CARES) 

Teacher In-Service 
Thursday December 21 Prayer Service at 9:15 AM 

Last Day before Christmas Break 
Friday ~ Tuesday December 22 to January 2nd Christmas Break 
Sunday December 25 Merry Christmas! 
JANUARY   

  Wednesday   January 3 Classes Resume 
 

Friday January 5 Mass at 9:15 AM 
Monday January 8 HASA Board Meeting 6:30PM 

Wednesday January 10 Confessions 
Grade 8 1:30pm 

Monday January 15 Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
School Closed 

Tuesday January 16 Progress Reports Distributed 

Saturday January 20 First Penance 
10:00am 

Wednesday January 24 Confessions 
Grade 7 1:30pm 

Saturday January 28 First Penance Retreat 
10:00am-12:00pm 



 
 

Sunday 

 
 

January 28 

Opening Liturgy of Catholic 
Schools Week 

(10:30 at MDP) 
Open  House 

10:30 AM until 1:00 PM 
 

Monday 
 

January 29 
Open House 

9:00 AM until 11:00 AM 
Book Fair Opens 

Tuesday January 30 Special Person’s Day 
Grades K-8 

FEBRUARY   

 
Wednesday 

 
January 31 

Mass & Breakfast for First 
Responders & Veterans 9:15am 

 
Friday 

 
February 2 

Teacher Appreciation Day 
HASA Family Dance 6-8:00 PM 

Book Fair Closes 
  Saturday   February 3 MDP First Penance 10am 

Monday February 5 HASA Board Mtg 6:30pm 
   
Tuesday February 6 Kindergarten & First Grade 

Information Night 
Wednesday February 7 Confessions 

Grade 6 1:30pm 
Wednesday February 14 Valentine’s Day 

Ash Wednesday ~ Prayer Service 
9:15 AM 

 
Friday February 16 School Closed –  

Staff In-Service 
Monday February 19 School Closed –  

President’s Day 
 

Tuesday February 20 Father Wild’s Birthday 

Wednesday February 21 Stations of the Cross Grades 1-4 
2:00 PM 

Confessions 
Grade 5 1:30pm 

Saturday February 24 Annual Auction 
MARCH   

 TBD Mother/Son Event 
Wednesday February 28 Second Trimester Ends 

Stations of the Cross Grades 5-8 
2:00 PM 

Thursday February 29 Third Trimester Begins 
Friday ~ Friday March 1 to March 8 Terra Nova Testing 
Friday March 1 NOON DISMISSAL 

In-View Grades 2-8 
CARES Open Until 4pm 

Sunday  March 3 STA Confirmation 
11:00am 

Monday March 4 HASA Board Mtg. at 6:30 PM 
Wednesday March 6 Stations of the Cross Grades 1-4 

2:00 PM 



Thursday March 7 Distribute Report Cards 
Middle School Info Night 6:30 PM 

Friday March 8 Mass 9:15am 

 
Wednesday 

 
March 13 

Stations of the Cross Grades 5-8 
2:00 PM 

Tuesday March 19 Spring and Graduation Pictures 
 

Wednesday March 20      Club and Sports Pic for 
Yearbook 

Stations of the Cross Grades 1-8 
at 2:00 PM 

Thursday March 21 7th Grade HS AOP Visitation 
Day 

Tuesday March 26 Pre-K and K - Tie and Bonnet 
Parade 9:00am 

Wednesday March 27 Easter Break Begins 
Prayer Service 

        NOON DISMISSAL 
NO CARES 

Thursday April 6 Holy Thursday –  
No School 

Friday April 7 Good Friday – No 
School 

Sunday March 31 Have a Blessed Easter! 

APRIL   
Monday April 1 Easter Monday-No School 

 
Tuesday April 2 Classes Resume 

First Day of Spring Uniforms 
Monday April 8 HASA Board Mtg 6:30pm 

Wednesday April 17 Progress Reports Due 
Friday April 19 BAG BINGO 
Wednesday April 24 Confessions 

Grade 2 1:30pm 
Thursday April 25 MTC Talent Show 

Sunday April 28 STA First Holy Communion 
11:00am 

MAY   
Wednesday   May 1 Muffins With Moms – 7:30am 
Friday   May 3 Mass – 9:15am 

 
Saturday   May 4 Father/Daughter Dance 6-8pm 
Saturday ~ Sunday May 4 & May 5 MDP First Holy Communion 

May 4th 10:00 AM 
        May 5th 10:30AM 

Monday-Friday May 6-10 Teacher Appreciation 
Week 

Monday May 6 HASA Board Meeting 6:30PM 

Thursday May 9 Ascension Thursday - Mass 9:15am 



 

Friday May 10 May Procession at 9:15 AM 
Grades 2 and 8 Dismissal 

Following the May Procession 
Sunday May 12 Happy Mother’s Day 

Tuesday May 14 1st & 2nd Grade  
Mother’s Day Tea 

Wednesday May 15 Confessions 
         Grade 3 1:30pm 

  Thursday   May 23 Family Field Day Grades PK- 8 
 

Friday May 24 Tentative School 
Holiday 

(Fund Run) 
Monday May 27 Memorial Day ~ School Closed 

Wednesday May 29 8th Grade Field Trip NYC  
5th-7th Grade to HersheyPark 

 
JUNE 

  

Friday    May 31 Mass 9:15 
Final Exams Grades 1-8 

Monday June 3 Last Day of School For PK & K 
Last Day of CARES 

Final Exams Grades 1-8 
Tuesday June 4 Pre-K 9am  

Kindergarten 10am 
Closing Ceremonies 

Last Day of School –  
Class of 2024 

Final Exams Grades 1-7 
Noon Dismissal 

Wednesday June 5 Class of 2024 –  
Graduation 6pm  
Noon Dismissal 

Thursday June 6 End of Year Mass at 9:15 AM 
Dismissal from School 

at 11:00 AM 
Friday June 7 Staff Development 

Have a Safe & Happy Summer! 
 


